Across
1. Chinese skiff
7. Indian tourist mecca

11.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
20.
21.
23.
24.
27.
28.
29.
31.
35.
37.
39.
40.
41.
42.
44.
45.
47.
48.

Movie special effects
Guinea pig's larger cousin
Gallagher brother from Oasis
TV screen type

Final frames in baseball
Pricey luxury hardwood
Blasting material
Meadowland in poetry
Noah's problem

Saying "yes"
Extraterrestrial craft
Perform a role

Browser windows

Greek titan mother

Sweet Chinese fruit
Makes job offers
Cleopatra's snake
Improvised solution (2wrds)
Genetic molecule

Cajun vegetable in gumbo
Maiden name indicator
Hidden cache
Unnecessary influence
Star Trek android crew

member

50.
51.
52.
54.
58.
60.
61.
62.
65.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Doctor's checkup
Wealthy Brit, slang
The against side
Prison inmate
Librarian's sound
Writing tip
Although (abbr)
Pack animal guide
Target of crime
Uncle Sam's place
Russian parliament
C2H4, technically
Kitten's cry
Unlocked

Kept in check
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54 55
60
64 65

67 69

70 72
Down 33. Hebrew name for "hairy"
1. North Pole character 34. Altar area in church
2. Makes wine finer 35. When planes come down
3. Grand Cru wine 36. Light bulb moment
4. Stock option type 38. Nightly news snippet (2wrds)
5. Oakland team 43. Door handle
6. American-born of Japanese 46. Stiffen up (2wrds)
parents 49. Longing feeling
7. Mandela's party 53. Surpass
8. Silly mistake 55. Community card in poker
9. Hermit type 56. German river
10. Standoffish 57. Round-roofed
11. Dullard 58. Shredded salad
12. Hair product 59. Blood iron compound
13. Wedding words (2wrds) 62. Chrysanthemum for short
19. Rude fellow 63. Put to work
22. Heavy metal band 64. Was in charge
25. Sound reverberation 66. Life force

26. Contradict
30. Hindu priest

32. Seasoned by experience
(2wrds)



